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VATS LOBECTOMY ADVANCED COURSE

An application has been made for accreditation
to European Accreditation Council for Continuing
Medical Education (EACCME®)

This course is for fellows and consultants with

VATS Lobectomy experience > 50 seeking to
expand their VATS practice

Course Organiser:
René Horsleben Petersen, MD PhD
Copenhagen University Hospital, Rigshospitalet

INFORMATION & REGISTRATION: www.ests.org



FACULTY

Shanda Blackmon
Rochester, United States

Herbert Decaluwé
Leuven, Belgium

Dominique Gossot
Paris, France

Henrik Hansen
Copenhagen, Denmark

Lars Konge
Copenhagen, Denmark

René Horsleben Petersen
Copenhagen, Denmark



ESTS ADVANCED VATS COURSE

28-29 November 2022 - Copenhagen, Denmark

DAY 1: MONDAY 28 NOVEMBER 2022

08.15-08.30

08:30 - 09:00

09:00 - 10:30

11:00 - 11:30

11:30 - 12:00

12:00 - 13:00

13:00 - 13:30

13:30 - 14:00

14:00 - 17:00

19:00 - 20:00

INTRODUCTION TO THE COURSE
René Horsleben Petersen

UNDERSTANDING THE SEGMENTAL
ANATOMY
Dominique Gossot

LIVE TRANSMISSION VATS
SEGMENTECTOMY

THE ROLE OF 3D PRINTING PRIOR TO
SURGERY
Shanda Blackmon

COMPLEX SEGMENTECTOMIES
Herbert Decaluwé

Lunch

PAEDIATRIC SURGERY
Henrik Hansen

EVIDENCE FOR VR SIMULATION IN VATS
TRAINING
Lars Konge

SIMULATOR WORKSHOP AT THE CAMES
CENTER
All faculty and local faculty

Course Dinner
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DAY 2: TUESDAY 29 NOVEMBER 2022

08:15

08:45 -

09:15

11:00 -

11.30 -

12:00 -

13:00 -

13:30 -

14:00 -

14:30 -

15:00 -

15:30 -

16:00 -

- 08:45

09:15

-11:00

11:30

12:00

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:15

VATS VS RATS SLEEVE RESECTION
Herbert Decaluwé

MAJOR VATS COMPLICATIONS
Shanda Blackmon

LIVE TRANSMISSION VATS PAEDIATRIC
CASE

PAEDIATRIC SURGERY
Herbert Decaluwé

TIPS AND TRICKS

FOR SEGMENTECTOMY
Dominique Gossot

Lunch

VATS SEGMENTECTOMY IN THE US
Shanda Blackmon

LUNG VOLUME REDUCTION SURGERY
IN 2022
Henrik Hansen

EVIDENCE FOR VATS SEGMENTECTOMY
Dominique Gossot

Coffee

NEW ERATS GUIDELINES
René Horsleben Petersen

THE FUTURE FOR VATS IN A ROBOTIC
ERA
Herbert Decaluwé

FEEDBACK AND EVALUATIONS






