ESTS SCHOOL OF THORACIC SURGERY

VATS LOBECTOMY ADVANCED COURSE

28-29 November 2022

Copenhagen, Denmark

An application has been made for accreditation to European Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education (EACCME®)

This course is for fellows and consultants with VATS Lobectomy experience > 50 seeking to expand their VATS practice

Course Organiser:

René Horsleben Petersen, MD PhD

Copenhagen University Hospital, Rigshospitalet

FACULTY



Shanda BlackmonRochester, United States



Herbert Decaluwé Leuven, Belgium



Dominique GossotParis, France



Henrik HansenCopenhagen, Denmark



Lars Konge Copenhagen, Denmark



René Horsleben Petersen Copenhagen, Denmark

ESTS ADVANCED VATS COURSE

28-29 November 2022 · Copenhagen, Denmark



DAY 1: MONDAY 28 NOVEMBER 2022

INTRODUCTION TO THE COURSE René Horsleben Petersen
UNDERSTANDING THE SEGMENTAL ANATOMY Dominique Gossot
LIVE TRANSMISSION VATS SEGMENTECTOMY
THE ROLE OF 3D PRINTING PRIOR TO SURGERY Shanda Blackmon
COMPLEX SEGMENTECTOMIES Herbert Decaluwé
Lunch
PAEDIATRIC SURGERY Henrik Hansen
EVIDENCE FOR VR SIMULATION IN VATS TRAINING Lars Konge
SIMULATOR WORKSHOP AT THE CAMES
CENTER All faculty and local faculty

DAY 2: TUESDAY 29 NOVEMBER 2022

08:15 - 08:45 VATS VS RATS SLEEVE RESECTION

	Herbert Decaluwé
08:45 - 09:15	MAJOR VATS COMPLICATIONS Shanda Blackmon
09:15 -11:00	LIVE TRANSMISSION VATS PAEDIATRIC CASE
11:00 - 11:30	PAEDIATRIC SURGERY Herbert Decaluwé
11.30 - 12:00	TIPS AND TRICKS FOR SEGMENTECTOMY Dominique Gossot
12:00 - 13:00	Lunch
13:00 - 13:30	VATS SEGMENTECTOMY IN THE US Shanda Blackmon
13:30 - 14:00	LUNG VOLUME REDUCTION SURGERY IN 2022 Henrik Hansen
14:00 - 14:30	EVIDENCE FOR VATS SEGMENTECTOMY Dominique Gossot
14:30 - 15:00	Coffee
15:00 - 15:30	NEW ERATS GUIDELINES René Horsleben Petersen
15:30 - 16:00	THE FUTURE FOR VATS IN A ROBOTIC ERA Herbert Decaluwé
16:00 - 16:15	FEEDBACK AND EVALUATIONS

